Fecha/lugar

20/04/24.14:00
Pista 8

20/04/24.14:00
Pista 9

20/04/2414:50
Pista 8

20/04/2414:50
Pista 9

20/04/2415:40
Pista 8

20/04/2415:40
Pista 9

P xporty

Cuarto Gran Slam OPS en Baldiri Aleu

Calendario: Tercera Masculina / Grupo 4

Local

Alessandro Venturoli
Cristian Bertuzzi

Jaime Ramos Criado
Oriol Lépez Moreno

Ricard Roca
Raul Aranda

Niki Magagni
Alberto Rachelli

Alessandro Venturoli
Cristian Bertuzzi

Ricard Roca
Raul Aranda

1/1

Resultado

8-9

6-9

9-5

39

39

9-7

Visitante

Niki Magagni
Alberto Rachelli

Ricard Roca
Raul Aranda

Alessandro Venturoli
Cristian Bertuzzi

Jaime Ramos Criado
Oriol Lépez Moreno

Jaime Ramos Criado
Oriol Lépez Moreno

Niki Magagni
Alberto Rachelli
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